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NOTICE
Ref. No.- MRCPSR/Gen- 67/ 2024 Date :- 30/09/2024

All the selected candidates of WBJEE-2024 counseling are hereby informed that the 1%
round reporting for document verification and admission (Yes upgradation/ No
upgradation) will be held on the below mentioned dates:

e 04/10/2024 (Friday)

e 05/10/2024 (Saturday)
¢ 07/10/2024 (Monday)
e 08/10/2024 (Tuesday)
e 14/10/2024 (Monday)
e 15/10/2024 (Tuesday)
e 18/10/2024 (Friday)

e 19/10/2024 (Saturday)
e 21/10/2024 (Monday)
e 22/10/2024 (Tuesday)
e 23/10/2024 (Wednesday)

The college will remain close from 09/10/2024 to 12/10/2024 and 16/10/2024 to
17/10/2024 for the festival of Durga Puja and Laxmi Puja.
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. DIST- NORTH 24 PARGANAS, PIN-743234, WEST BENGAL.
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